168FB ( 1T6GQQ001) FEI{HRIEE

-
168FB(1T6GQQ001)Part lllustrations.
)
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
- '_'Tl'l'-'\ar
|
d
1 :10
168FB PART LIST (168FBEA:HI4HZE) 1T6GQQ001
FSNo e . .
FBIH4ES Part No. P LR Description ¥ EQuantity
1 100011264-0003 Bolt, M6x16 6
2 100002316 Valve Cover 1
3 100002833 Breather Hose 1
4 100010178 Gasket, Valve Cover 1
5 100004420 Rocker Arm Assembly 2
6 100004469 Rocker Arm Base 1
7 100011260-0005 Bolt, M6x10 2
8 100007083 Shroud 1
9 100004588 Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust 1
10 100004585 Valve Spring Seat 1
11 100004580 Valve Spring Seat 1
12 |100004564 Valve Spring 2
13 100004600 Intake Valve Seal 1
14 |100002462-0001 Bolt, M8x60 4
15 /100002382 Cylinder Head 1
16 |100011422-0004 Nut, M8 2




17 1100006282 Muffler 1
18 100006526 Gasket, Muffler 1
19 (100010387 Stud, M8x34 2
20 100010352 Stud, M6x113 2
21 100005559 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1
22 (100005599 Insulator 1
23 1100005922 Gasket, Carburetor 1
24 (100005294 Carburetor 1
25 1100005629 Gasket, Carburetor 1
26 |100004669 Air Filter Assembly 1
27 1100005079 Butterfly Nut 2
28 |100010903-0001 Washer, @6 1
29 (100004840 Air Filter Cover 1
30 (100004766 Air Filter Element 1
31 100004793 Gasket, Air Filter 1
32 100004886 Gasket, Air Filter 1
33 100030696 Gasket, Air Filter 1
34 (100010997-0001 Self-tappling Screw, ST3.5x16 2
35 (100004904 Muffler Sheet 1
36 100004993 Air Filter Base 1
37 1100011452-0003 Nut, M6 4
38 1100009377 Spark Plug 1
39 1100010210 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1
40 100010558 Pin, @10x16 2
41 |100004395 Push Rod 2
42 100004262 Tappet 2
43 1100057969 Exhaust Valve 1
44 1100004522 Intake Vavle 1
45 (100003237 Piston Ring Set 1
46 100003221 Circlip 2
47 1100003120 Piston Pin 1
48 100003077 Piston 1
49 1100003442 Connecting Rod Assembly 1
50 100010011 0il Sensor 1
51 100010680 Bearing, 6205 2
52 1100003708 Crankshaft 1
53 100010578 Woodruff Key 1
54 1100004291 Camshaft 1
55 1100010550 Pin, ¢@8x14 2
56 1100010146 Gasket, Crankcase 1
57 1100002956 Crankcase Cover 1
58 |100004171-0002 0il Plug 1
59 100010077 0-Ring, ¢15.8x2.5 1
60 (100017651 Oil Seal, 25x@p41.25%x6 1
61 |100011319-0001 Bolt, M8x32 6
62 |100004105-0005 Dipstick 1
63 100010077 0-Ring, ¢15.8x2.5 1
64 (100008296 Governor Gear 1
65 (100008100 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1
66 100011215-0001 Bolt, M6x12 2
67 (100007975 Governor Gear Shaft 1
68 100010113 0-Ring, ¢5.2x1.9 1
69 (100017630 Oil Seal, p6x@p11x4 1




70 1100007986 Cotter Pin 1
71 {100039298 Governor Lever 1
72 1100007850 Governor Spring 1
73 1100007947 Throttle Linkage 1
74 1100007920 Idle Spring 1
75 1100005137 Clamp 2
76 1100011269-0003 Bolt, M6x28 1
77 1100017788 Fuel Hose, p4x@8x155 1
78 1100000669 Clip 1
79 1100008767 Fuel Cap 1
80 [100008563-0009 Fuel Tank 1
81 [100011261-0004 Bolt, M6x12 1
82 |100010040 0il Sensor 1
83 [100011266-0004 Bolt, M6x20 1
84 [100007053 Lower Shield 1
85 100002644 Crankcase 1
86 [100010272 Earth Bolt 2
87 1100010459 Washer, ©10x1.5x@16 2
88 1100009241 Ignition Module 1
89 ]100011268-0003 Bolt, M6x25 2
90 [100017644 0il Seal, 25x@41.25x6 1
91 |[100009503 Flywheel 1
92 (100007028 Cooling Fan 1
93 |[100007551 Starter Cup 1
94 1100011459-0003 Nut, M14x1.5 1
95 [100007226-0018 Recoil Starter 1
96 [100031130-0002 Shroud 1
97 [100007365-0007 Recoil Starter 1
98 [100010894-0001 Washer, @6 3
99 ]100011260-0005 Bolt, M6x10 3
100 |100011262-0003 Bolt, M6x14 4
101 |100009166-0001 Stop Switch 1




